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 LENGTH 

2X #4-40 UNC-2A 
METAL THUMBSCREWCAPTIVE NUT

PIN 1

MALE DVI-D 
SINGLE LINK 
CONNECTOR
30μ" GOLD 

PLATED  
CONTACTS

"P1"

U.L. STYLE 20276 
(4) 30AWG INDIVIDUALLY SHIELDED TWISTED PAIRS,
(5) 28AWG CONDUCTORS, OVERALL ALUMINIZED
POLYESTER FILM SHIELD PLUS TINNED COPPER BRAID SHIELD,
PVC OUTER JACKET: GRAY (PANTONE 424C).
(NOM DIA. .236" [6], MIN BEND RAD 2.36" [60])

MOLDED PVC HOOD WITH
INTERNAL METAL 
BACKSHELL SHIELD, 
GRAY (PANTONE 424C)

2X ENCAPSULATED FERRITE BEAD,
PVC, GRAY (PANTONE 424C)

MOLDED PVC HOOD 
GRAY (PANTONE 424C)

  .360
9.14

  

2X R.10
2.54

2X R.03
0.64

  1.08
27.43

  

2X .120
3.05

  1.280
32.51

  

RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT

PIN 1
"J1"

FEMALE DVI-I
DUAL LINK

CONNECTOR
30μ" GOLD 

PLATED  
CONTACTS

 H 

SUPPLIED WITH (4) #4-40
JACKSCREWS FOR PANEL MOUNT
2X H = .160
2X H = .191

18
17

19
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11
15
14
2
1
3

16
7
6

SHELL SHELL
6
7

16

3
1
2

14
15

9
10

19

17
18

(BLACK)
(LT. GREEN)
(GND)

(GND)
(BROWN)
(YELLOW)

11
(BLACK)
(BROWN)
(RED)
(ORANGE)
(GND)

(ORANGE)
(YELLOW)
(WHITE)

(GND)
(LT. BLUE)
(WHITE)

23
24

2222

24
23

(SHIELD DRAIN WIRE)

WIRE MAP

NOTES:
1. CABLE SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
2. CABLE SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPEC. PS-0031.
3. DUST COVERS INSTALLED FOR SHIPPING
    (NOT SHOWN).

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)

"P1"

PIN 8 NO CONNECTION

"J1" B

PART NUMBER
LENGTH

FEET METERS
PMDVI-DSLMF-1 1.0 [.31]
PMDVI-DSLMF-3 3.0 [.91]
PMDVI-DSLMF-5 5.0 [1.52]

PMDVI-DSLMF-10 10.0 [3.05]
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REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION APPROVEDREV DATE

S. SMITH 9/23/14

1/6/15A

B

INITIAL RELEASE

ECN8182; UPT DWG FROM MOLDED THUMBSCREW TO METAL THUMBSCREW 11/28/2015

D.GRIFFIN

B.ZHANG

    

CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

    

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321

CA DVI-D PNL MNT SGL LNK

AUDIO/VIDEO

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

D. CASTRO

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

8/1/14
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:

≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0
>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0

>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0

>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2 [5.08]

.XX = ± .02 [.51]
.XXX = ±.005 [.13]
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